
HOTSHOT WINNERS WEEKLY BANK 31/01/2026

Date Venue  Race  Sel. 1 Result  Dividend  Sel. 2 Result  Dividend Result  Count  Dividend 
 Profit per race

 ($200 per race) 
 Cum. Profit 

Current Bank 

(Start $5000)

31/12/25  $            5,000.00 

1/01/2025 ASCOT                    1                    3                    8  $                                 -   -$               200.00 -$          200.00  $            4,800.00 

1/01/2025 ASCOT                    4                    3                    7 W  $            5.60                            1  $                            5.60  $                920.00  $          720.00  $            5,720.00 

1/01/2025 ASCOT                    6                    6                    4 W  $            9.40                            1  $                            9.40  $            1,680.00  $       2,400.00  $            7,400.00 

1/01/2025 ASCOT                    7                    9                    1  $                                 -   -$               200.00  $       2,200.00  $            7,200.00 

1/01/2025 CANTERBURY                    6                    2                    8 W  $            4.00                            1  $                            4.00  $                600.00  $       2,800.00  $            7,800.00 

3/01/2026 EAGLE FARM                    1                    8 W  $          5.80                    5                            1  $                            5.80  $                960.00  $       3,760.00  $            8,760.00 

7/01/2026 EAGLE FARM                    6                    1                    3  $                                 -   -$               200.00  $       3,560.00  $            8,560.00 

8/01/2026 SANDOWN                    6                    9                    7  $                                 -   -$               200.00  $       3,360.00  $            8,360.00 

10/01/2026 ASCOT                    9                    5                    2 W  $            4.60                            1  $                            4.60  $                720.00  $       4,080.00  $            9,080.00 

17/01/2026 FLEMINGTON                    6                    1                    2  $                                 -   -$               200.00  $       3,880.00  $            8,880.00 

24/01/2026 RANDWICK                    7                    6 W  $          4.10                    8                            1  $                            4.10  $                620.00  $       4,500.00  $            9,500.00 

24/01/2026 ASCOT                    1                    5                    2  $                                 -   -$               200.00  $       4,300.00  $            9,300.00 

24/01/2026 ASCOT                    6                    6                    7  $                                 -   -$               200.00  $       4,100.00  $            9,100.00 

24/01/2026 ASCOT                    8                    5                  10 W  $            2.90                            1  $                            2.90  $                380.00  $       4,480.00  $            9,480.00 

26/01/2026 WARWICK FARM                    8                  11 W  $          2.50                    3                            1  $                            2.50  $                300.00  $       4,780.00  $            9,780.00 

28/01/2026 SANDOWN                    5  SCR                    3  $                                 -   -$               100.00  $       4,680.00  $            9,680.00 

28/01/2026 SANDOWN                    6                    3                  10 W  $            5.00                            1  $                            5.00  $                800.00  $       5,480.00  $          10,480.00 

28/01/2026 EAGLE FARM                    5                    2                    3 W  $            5.60                            1  $                            5.60  $                920.00  $       6,400.00  $          11,400.00 

29/01/2026 DOOMBEN                    8                    5                    7  $                                 -   -$               200.00  $       6,200.00  $          11,200.00 

31/01/2026 MORPHETTVILLE                    2                    2                    2  $                                 -   -$               200.00  $       6,000.00  $          11,000.00 

31/01/2026 CAULFIELD                    3                  12 W  $          5.20                    5                            1  $                            5.20  $                840.00  $       6,840.00  $          11,840.00 

31/01/2026 EAGLE FARM                    4                    8                    1  $                                 -   -$               200.00  $       6,640.00  $          11,640.00 

31/01/2026 EAGLE FARM                    8                    2 w  $          2.60                    5                            1  $                            2.60  $                320.00  $       6,960.00  $          11,960.00 

5 7
 No. of winners  No. of races  Strike rate  Increase in Bank  

20.20$        37.10$                                   12                               23 52% 139%

 $ Return  $ Invested (@$100)  POT 

 $           5,730.00 4,500.00$                     27%

   

 ave. 

collect per 

win 

 $              477.50 
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